



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

924 CONT. PETITION NO. 375 OF 2020
IN WP/12802/2018
SYED MUZAFFAR SYED SHAKOOR

VERSUS

SHAIKH ANEES IQBAL ISMAIL CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER AND
ANOTHER

AND

925 CONT. PETITION NO. 113 OF 2023
IN WP/6088/2022

MATA GIRIJA GRAMIN VIKAS PRATISHTHAN SANCHALIT PHULAMBRI
AURANGABAD THROUGH ITS SECRETARY

VERSUS

DR. BHOINIVEK KOTWAL

...

926 CONT. PETITION NO. 230 OF 2024
IN WP/7272/2022

PANKAJ NARAYAN PATIL

VERSUS

SHRI ASEEM, KUMAR GUPTA

...

927 CONT. PETITION NO. 231 OF 2024
IN WP/13930/2019

SATISH SOMA BHOLE

VERSUS

SHRI ASEEMKUMAR GUPTA

...

928 CONT. PETITION NO. 232 OF 2024
IN WP/14527/2019

NIVRUTTI SHRIDHAR KOLHE

VERSUS

SHRI. ASEEMKUMAR GUPTA

...

929 CONT. PETITION NO. 233 OF 2024
IN WP/14531/2019

ANIL VITTHAL KOLHE

VERSUS

SHRI ASEEMKUMAR GUPTA

...

930 CONT. PETITION NO. 272 OF 2024

IN WP/753/2023

SHRI. CHHATRAPATI RAJESHREE SHAHU URBAN CO-OPERATIVE
BANK LTD BEED KADAM GORAKH BALBHIMRAO**VERSUS**

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH SECRETARY

...

931 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2221 OF 2024

IN RAST/5479/2024

NISHANT SHIVAJI DHAVALSHANKH

VERSUS

CHARUSHILA DESHMUKH

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.****DATE : 21 MARCH 2024****PER COURT :**

- . Await service to the respective respondents.
2. Stand over to 18.04.2024.

[SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.]**[MANGESH S. PATIL, J.]**